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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 3500 3700 4000 —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who ar¢
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivir
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeshi
State and Institution Private Scholar
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 4722 5205 9927 9784 142 1 2978 3706 2853 2097 750 984
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of stude
Year students intake students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  Higher Stud
time in Rs.)
(2012-13) 4200 3659 (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 3601 13 93600 (ninty three 2865
thousands and six
hundrend)
(2013-14) 4200 3987 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 3894 23 111600 (one lakh 3507

eleven thoudands
and six hundred)

(2014-15) 4000 3525 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 3498 18 144000 (one lakh 3110
forty four
thousands)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
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Financial Year

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2016-17

Utilised Amount

533598 (five lakh thirty three
thousand five hundred and
ninety eight)

249000 (two lakh fourty nine
thousand)

0 (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
0 (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXKX)

214000 (two lakh fourty one
thousand)

24254960 (two crore fourty two

lakh fifty four thousand nine
sixty)

6090895 (sixty lakhs ninety

thousand eight hundred ninety

five)

26500 (two lakhs sixty six
thousand five hundred)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender

1 DR ATREYEE 32 Assistant Professor Female
SAHANA

2 Dr Chandramohan 29 Assistant Professor Male
Jana

3 DR DEBANJAN 38 Assistant Professor Male
CHATTOPADHYAY

4 DR DLBINDER KOUR 35  Other Female

5 DR GAUTAM 52 Other Male
CHATTERJEE
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Qualification

Ph.D 6
Ph.D 1
Ph.D 132
Ph.D 83
Ph.D 252

Experience
(In Months)
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2015-16

Utilised Amount

2740267 (twenty seven lakh

fourty thousand two hundred

and sixty seven)

1912000 (nineteen lakh twelve

thousand)
0 (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
0 (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)

1098000 (ten lakh ninety one
thousand)

25755264 (two crore fifty seven
lakh fifty five thousand two sixty

four)

5046361 (fifty lakh fourty six

thousand three hundred sixty

one)

124922 (one lakh twenty four

thousand nine hundred twenty

two)

Is Currently
Associated  working with
Last Year institution?
Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

Yes Yes

2014-15

Utilised Amount

741608 (seven lakh fourty o
thousand six hundred eight

52160 (fifty two thousand o
hundred and sixty)

0 (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)
0 (XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX)

241000 (two lakh fourty one
thousand)

16985606 (one crore sixty n
lakheighty five thousand six
hundred six)

2197262 (twenty one lakhs
ninety seven thousand two
hundred sixty two)

78444 (seventy eight thouse
four hundred fourty four)

No

Yes, in some of the

buildings
No
Joining  Leaving Associ

Date Date type

09-01- - Regule
2017

01-07- - Regule
2017

16-09-  --- Regule
2016

02-08- - Adhoc
2010 Contre
01-09- - Adhoc
1996 Contre
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10

I

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DR GOLAM MD
HELALUDDIN

Dr KIRAT KUMAR
GANGULY

Dr Rukaiya Saheen

Dr Sagarika
Mukherjee

DR SRIBASH
TIKADER

JAYA BANERJEE
ADHIKARY

KAKALI GUHA
THAKURTA

MR AJAJUL ALI
KHAN

Mr Aloke Kumar
Maity

Mr ANUPAM
CHATTERJEE

MR ARPAN
DASGUPTA

MR BIJOY
BHATTACHARJEE

MR JAYANTA HAZRA

MR JYOTIRMOY
PATAWARI

Mr KAJAL
CHATTERJEE

MR PALASH
GOSWAMI

Mr Pranab Kumar
Biswas

MR PRASANTA
SAHA

MR RANJAN KUMAR
MANDAL

Mr Sadhan Kumar
Paddhan

MR SANDIP KUMAR
ACHARYA

MR SANTANU
MONDAL

MR SWADHIN
KUMAR MANDAL

Mrs Ajanta Hazra

Mrs Aparupa Khan

47

34

35

51

37

44

45

26

34

33

28

43

45

29

36

41

34

33

41

46

34

35

26

33

37
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Dean / Principal /

Director / Vice

Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female
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Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Ed

M.A.(History)

M.A

M.A

MCA

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

MSc(Mathematics)

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A.(History)

M.COM

MCA

M.Tech

M. Phil

M.A

M.Sc.

214

49

271

149

199

238

94

95

35

238

193

94

130

118

119

149

147

98

125

96

132

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-07-
2015

14-09-

2016

09-01-
2017

06-09-
1999

24-03-
2005

02-01-
2001

15-09-
1997

05-05-
2017

18-09-
2009

28-08-
2009

06-08-
2014

15-09-
1997

01-09-
2001

01-07-
2017

05-09-
2009

15-09-
2006

01-06-
2017

31-01-
2017

01-03-
2005

05-05-
2005

28-08-
2009

09-01-
2017

06-02-
2017

20-07-
2009

14-07-
2006

Regule

Regule
Regule
Adhoc
Contre
Regule
Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Visitiny
Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Regule

Adhoc

Contre

Adhoc
Contre
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

a2

43

44

45

46

47

48

MRS CHAITALI
GHOSH

Mrs Durba
Bhattacharya

Mrs Indrani Mitra

MRS LIPIKA SARKAR

Mrs Madhuchhanda
Chatterjee

MRS MADHUMITA
CHAKRABORTY

MRS NABANITA
SINHA SARKAR

Mrs Rumki Banerjee
Mrs Sangeeta
Sarkar

Mrs Sarmistha Saha
MRS SHREYA
TALUKDAR

MRS SOMA SANYAL

Mrs Subhasri Patra

MRS SWATIKANA

MANDAL

MS SANGITA
GAUTAM

MS SHIKHA ROY

SHRABANI DHARA

SUMANA PAUL

50

30

35

41

45

33

46

40

37

37

34

40

50

46

32

26

26

a4
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Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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M.Sc.

M.A

M.A

M. Phil

M.A

M.A

B.Ed

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M. Phil

B.Ed

M. Phil

B.Ed

M.A

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.Sc.

M.A

120

85

72

168

204

96

220

155

132

131

96

168

167

237

83

175

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-08-
2007

18-09-
2009

26-07-
2011

01-07-
2008

24-09-
2007

20-07-
2009

05-07-
1999

05-08-
2004

24-07-
2006

08-08-
2006

20-07-
2009

20-07-
2010

16-08-
2003

15-09-
1997

04-10-
2016

13-09-
2017

18-09-
2017

17-01-
2003

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Visitiny

Regule

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Regule
Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc
Contre

Adhoc

Contre

Regule

Visiting

Visitiny

Adhoc
Contre
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