

## **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-44665

Institute Name: Michael Madhusudan Memorial College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

## **Full Report**

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	3500	3700	4000			

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeshi Scholar
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	4722	5205	9927	9784	142	1	2978	3706	2853	2097	750	984

### Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stud selected fo Higher Stud
(2012-13)	4200	3659	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	3601	13	93600 (ninty three thousands and six hundrend)	2865
(2013-14)	4200	3987	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	3894	23	111600 (one lakh eleven thoudands and six hundred)	3507
(2014-15)	4000	3525	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	3498	18	144000 (one lakh forty four thousands)	3110

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	533598 (five lakh thirty three thousand five hundred and ninety eight)	2740267 (twenty seven lakh fourty thousand two hundred and sixty seven)	741608 (seven lakh fourty o thousand six hundred eight
New Equipment for Laboratories	249000 (two lakh fourty nine thousand)	1912000 (nineteen lakh twelve thousand)	52160 (fifty two thousand on hundred and sixty)
Engineering Workshops	0 (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	0 (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	0 (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Studios	0 (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	0 (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	0 (xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	214000 (two lakh fourty one thousand)	1098000 (ten lakh ninety one thousand)	241000 (two lakh fourty one thousand)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	24254960 (two crore fourty two lakh fifty four thousand nine sixty)	25755264 (two crore fifty seven lakh fifty five thousand two sixty four)	16985606 (one crore sixty n lakheighty five thousand six hundred six )
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	6090895 (sixty lakhs ninety thousand eight hundred ninety five)	5046361 (fifty lakh fourty six thousand three hundred sixty one)	2197262 (twenty one lakhs ninety seven thousand two hundred sixty two)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	26500 (two lakhs sixty six thousand five hundred)	124922 (one lakh twenty four thousand nine hundred twenty two)	78444 (seventy eight thousa four hundred fourty four)

# PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	No
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in some of the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

## **Faculty Details**

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associ type
1	DR ATREYEE SAHANA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017		Regula
2	Dr Chandramohan Jana	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	1	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017		Regula
3	DR DEBANJAN CHATTOPADHYAY	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	132	Yes	Yes	16-09- 2016		Regula
4	DR DLBINDER KOUR	35	Other	Female	Ph.D	83	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2010		Adhoc Contra
5	DR GAUTAM CHATTERJEE	52	Other	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1996		Adhoc

6	DR GOLAM MD HELALUDDIN	47	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	03-07- 2015	 Regul
7	Dr KIRAT KUMAR GANGULY	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	49	Yes	Yes	14-09- 2016	 Regul
8	Dr Rukaiya Saheen	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017	 Regul
9	Dr Sagarika Mukherjee	51	Other	Female	Ph.D	271	Yes	Yes	06-09- 1999	 Adho
10	DR SRIBASH TIKADER	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	149	Yes	Yes	24-03- 2005	 Regul
11	JAYA BANERJEE ADHIKARY	44	Other	Female	B.Ed	199	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2001	 Adhoo
12	KAKALI GUHA THAKURTA	45	Other	Female	M.A.(History)	238	Yes	Yes	15-09- 1997	 Adhoo
13	MR AJAJUL ALI KHAN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	14	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2017	 Regul
14	Mr Aloke Kumar Maity	34	Other	Male	M.A	94	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2009	 Adhoo
15	Mr ANUPAM CHATTERJEE	33	Other	Male	MCA	95	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2009	 Adhoo
16	MR ARPAN DASGUPTA	28	Other	Male	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	35	Yes	Yes	06-08- 2014	 Visitin
17	MR BIJOY BHATTACHARJEE	43	Other	Male	M. Phil	238	Yes	Yes	15-09- 1997	 Adhoo
18	MR JAYANTA HAZRA	45	Other	Male	MBA	193	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2001	 Adhoo
19	MR JYOTIRMOY PATAWARI	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	1	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regula
20	Mr KAJAL CHATTERJEE	36	Other	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	94	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2009	 Adhoo
21	MR PALASH GOSWAMI	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	130	Yes	Yes	15-09- 2006	 Regula
22	Mr Pranab Kumar Biswas	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	118	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2017	 Regula
23	MR PRASANTA SAHA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	119	Yes	Yes	31-01- 2017	 Regula
24	MR RANJAN KUMAR MANDAL	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	149	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2005	 Regula
25	Mr Sadhan Kumar Paddhan	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	147	Yes	Yes	05-05- 2005	 Regula
26	MR SANDIP KUMAR ACHARYA	34	Other	Male	MCA	98	Yes	Yes	28-08- 2009	 Adhoo
27	MR SANTANU MONDAL	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	125	Yes	Yes	09-01- 2017	 Regul
28	MR SWADHIN KUMAR MANDAL	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	6	Yes	Yes	06-02- 2017	 Regul
29	Mrs Ajanta Hazra	33	Other	Female	M.A	96	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2009	 Adhoo
30	Mrs Aparupa Khan	37	Other	Female	M.Sc.	132	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2006	 Adhoo

31	MRS CHAITALI GHOSH	50	Other	Male	M.Sc.	120	Yes	Yes	14-08- 2007	 Adhoc Contra
32	Mrs Durba Bhattacharya	30	Other	Female	M.A	85	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2009	 Adhoc Contra
33	Mrs Indrani Mitra	35	Other	Female	M.A	72	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2011	 Visiting
34	MRS LIPIKA SARKAR	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	168	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2008	 Regula
35	Mrs Madhuchhanda Chatterjee	45	Other	Female	M.A	204	Yes	Yes	24-09- 2007	 Adhoc Contra
36	MRS MADHUMITA CHAKRABORTY	33	Other	Female	M.A	96	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2009	 Adhoc Contra
37	MRS NABANITA SINHA SARKAR	46	Other	Female	B.Ed	220	Yes	Yes	05-07- 1999	 Adhoc Contra
38	Mrs Rumki Banerjee	40	Other	Female	M. Phil	155	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2004	 Adhoc Contra
39	Mrs Sangeeta Sarkar	37	Other	Female	M.Sc.	132	Yes	Yes	24-07- 2006	 Adhoc Contra
40	Mrs Sarmistha Saha	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	131	Yes	Yes	08-08- 2006	 Regula
41	MRS SHREYA TALUKDAR	34	Other	Female	M. Phil	96	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2009	 Adhoc Contra
42	MRS SOMA SANYAL	40	Other	Female	B.Ed	168	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2010	 Adhoc Contra
43	Mrs Subhasri Patra	50	Other	Female	M. Phil	167	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2003	 Adhoc Contra
44	MRS SWATIKANA MANDAL	46	Other	Female	B.Ed	237	Yes	Yes	15-09- 1997	 Adhoc Contra
45	MS SANGITA GAUTAM	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	83	Yes	Yes	04-10- 2016	 Regula
46	MS SHIKHA ROY	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	3	Yes	Yes	13-09- 2017	 Visitinį
47	SHRABANI DHARA	26	Other	Female	M.Sc.	4	Yes	Yes	18-09- 2017	 Visitinį
48	SUMANA PAUL	44	Other	Female	M.A	175	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2003	 Adhoc Contra